
2 Man - Moneyball

A FlightA Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Persichetti, Bob + Lurz, BrianPersichetti, Bob + Lurz, Brian 61

2 Nygren, Greg + Kaech, DanNygren, Greg + Kaech, Dan 62

3 Kuzinski, Adam + Mittan, DaveKuzinski, Adam + Mittan, Dave 62

4 Davies, Chad + Leon, JefferyDavies, Chad + Leon, Jeffery 65

5 Anderson, Tyler + Paul, MichaelAnderson, Tyler + Paul, Michael 65

6 Britt, Taylor + Lux, MattBritt, Taylor + Lux, Matt 65

7 Grove, Doug + Esterline, StevenGrove, Doug + Esterline, Steven 67

8 Gordon, Jesse + Evans, JoeGordon, Jesse + Evans, Joe 68

9 Reese, Chris + Etzel, StevenReese, Chris + Etzel, Steven 69

10 Joseffy, Justin + Prouty, DarrenJoseffy, Justin + Prouty, Darren 70

11 Delp, Justin + Dusenbury, RyanDelp, Justin + Dusenbury, Ryan 70

12 Wyant, Christopher + Jewell, TonyWyant, Christopher + Jewell, Tony 71

13 Rowell, Darren + Johnson, JustinRowell, Darren + Johnson, Justin 74

B FlightB Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Harrell, Mark + Goodwin, BrockHarrell, Mark + Goodwin, Brock 59

2 Welty, Bob + Trujillo, EdWelty, Bob + Trujillo, Ed 61

3 Zeman, Chuck + Swafford, TomZeman, Chuck + Swafford, Tom 61

4 Rochelle, Brandon + Boyd, StephenRochelle, Brandon + Boyd, Stephen 62

5 Morris, Beau + Thompson, ChrisMorris, Beau + Thompson, Chris 63

6 Harrison, Mason / Bailey, RexHarrison, Mason / Bailey, Rex 64

7 Pierce, Bryan + Reid, RyanPierce, Bryan + Reid, Ryan 64

8 Malone, Matt + McIntosh, ChrisMalone, Matt + McIntosh, Chris 66

9 Gahan, Michael + MacPherson, MichaelGahan, Michael + MacPherson, Michael 66

10 Kruckman, Doug + Goodrich, JackKruckman, Doug + Goodrich, Jack 68

11 Strimple, Matthew + Haines, RandyStrimple, Matthew + Haines, Randy 69

12 Gaitan, Johnny + Udell, BarryGaitan, Johnny + Udell, Barry 71

13 Chaney, Gregg + Blair, MikeChaney, Gregg + Blair, Mike 72

14 Conklin, Ralph + Hruby, ChrisConklin, Ralph + Hruby, Chris 74

C FlightC Flight
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Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Brunell, Matt + Kirwin, TimBrunell, Matt + Kirwin, Tim 60

2 Davis, Bob + Rodriguez, JavierDavis, Bob + Rodriguez, Javier 61

3 Thonhoff, Trevor + Santolaya, RickThonhoff, Trevor + Santolaya, Rick 63

4 Malone, Fred + Archer, KevinMalone, Fred + Archer, Kevin 66

5 Hanzlick, David + Arnold, PaulHanzlick, David + Arnold, Paul 66

6 Orellana, Richard + Hefele, TomOrellana, Richard + Hefele, Tom 67

7 Thomas, Bill + Buttler, ScottThomas, Bill + Buttler, Scott 68

8 Gutowski, Jesse + Hockett, DarenGutowski, Jesse + Hockett, Daren 68

9 McGaffin, Erin + Toth, DavidMcGaffin, Erin + Toth, David 68

10 Butler, Ross + Richie, PatrickButler, Ross + Richie, Patrick 69

11 McKown, Mark + Sullivan, DavidMcKown, Mark + Sullivan, David 70

12 Kaasch, Jim + DeBenedictis, VinnyKaasch, Jim + DeBenedictis, Vinny 72

13 Drbal, Doug + Bevans, LarryDrbal, Doug + Bevans, Larry 72

14 McCully, Paul + Hill, BobMcCully, Paul + Hill, Bob 72

15 King, Wesley + Whittemore, TomKing, Wesley + Whittemore, Tom 75

D FlightD Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Henry, John + Scholes, ScottHenry, John + Scholes, Scott 59

2 Gallogly, Craig + Huskey, TaylorGallogly, Craig + Huskey, Taylor 61

3 Meachum, Mike + Kelly, MikeMeachum, Mike + Kelly, Mike 62

4 Fradin, Steve + Dart, DonFradin, Steve + Dart, Don 62

5 Kramer, Bill + Lange, MichaelKramer, Bill + Lange, Michael 62

6 Gold, Brian + Bray, PatrickGold, Brian + Bray, Patrick 63

7 Markowitz, Mickey + Long, DaveMarkowitz, Mickey + Long, Dave 63

8 Hopkins, Thomas + Wojtak, AaronHopkins, Thomas + Wojtak, Aaron 63

9 McConeghy, Richard + Van Gundy, BobMcConeghy, Richard + Van Gundy, Bob 63

10 Tinnin, Jarrod + Verry, JasonTinnin, Jarrod + Verry, Jason 64

11 Boyer, Chuck + Willetts, ShaunBoyer, Chuck + Willetts, Shaun 65

12 Gillan, Ken + Bruce, AndyGillan, Ken + Bruce, Andy 67

13 Tetrick, Thomas + Cox, JeremieTetrick, Thomas + Cox, Jeremie 67

14 Heinlein, Bill + Sneed, AndrewHeinlein, Bill + Sneed, Andrew 68

15 Jefferson, Jon + Healy, MikeJefferson, Jon + Healy, Mike 70

16 Jorgenson, Jon / Downing, BobJorgenson, Jon / Downing, Bob 70
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Gross Skins - Gross Skins

A FlightA Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Anderson, TylerAnderson, Tyler 1 Birdie on 16

Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael 1 Birdie on 11

Strimple, MatthewStrimple, Matthew 1 Birdie on 14

B FlightB Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Brunell, MattBrunell, Matt 3 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 7, Eagle on 18

Grove, DougGrove, Doug 3 Birdie on 2, Birdie on 9, Birdie on 10

Lux, MattLux, Matt 1 Birdie on 11

Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave 1 Birdie on 6

Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery 1 Birdie on 8

C FlightC Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Conklin, RalphConklin, Ralph 1 Birdie on 11

Kaech, DanKaech, Dan 1 Birdie on 15

Reid, RyanReid, Ryan 1 Birdie on 14

Thonhoff, TrevorThonhoff, Trevor 1 Birdie on 2

Malone, FredMalone, Fred 1 Birdie on 3

Thompson, ChrisThompson, Chris 1 Birdie on 4

Zeman, ChuckZeman, Chuck 1 Birdie on 6

Gutowski, JesseGutowski, Jesse 1 Birdie on 9

D FlightD Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

McGaffin, ErinMcGaffin, Erin 2 Eagle on 1, Birdie on 7

Udell, BarryUdell, Barry 1 Birdie on 13

Lurz, BrianLurz, Brian 1 Birdie on 16

Butler, RossButler, Ross 1 Birdie on 2

Welty, BobWelty, Bob 1 Birdie on 8

E FlightE Flight
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PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen 2 Birdie on 10, Birdie on 12

Long, DaveLong, Dave 2 Birdie on 7, Birdie on 16

Santolaya, RickSantolaya, Rick 1 Birdie on 11

F FlightF Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Gallogly, CraigGallogly, Craig 3 Birdie on 10, Birdie on 13, Birdie on 16

Tinnin, JarrodTinnin, Jarrod 2 Par on 2, Birdie on 8

Kirwin, TimKirwin, Tim 1 Par on 15

Kramer, BillKramer, Bill 1 Birdie on 17
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Net Skins - Net Skins

A FlightA Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Strimple, MatthewStrimple, Matthew 2 Birdie on 14, Birdie on 17

Paul, MichaelPaul, Michael 2 Eagle on 4, Birdie on 11

Anderson, TylerAnderson, Tyler 1 Birdie on 16

B FlightB Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Brunell, MattBrunell, Matt 3 Eagle on 1, Eagle on 7, Eagle on 18

Grove, DougGrove, Doug 3 Eagle on 2, Birdie on 9, Eagle on 10

Lux, MattLux, Matt 1 Birdie on 11

Mittan, DaveMittan, Dave 1 Birdie on 6

Leon, JefferyLeon, Jeffery 1 Birdie on 8

C FlightC Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Kaech, DanKaech, Dan 1 Eagle on 15

Reid, RyanReid, Ryan 1 Eagle on 14

Thonhoff, TrevorThonhoff, Trevor 1 Eagle on 2

Malone, FredMalone, Fred 1 Eagle on 3

Thompson, ChrisThompson, Chris 1 Eagle on 4

Gutowski, JesseGutowski, Jesse 1 Birdie on 9

D FlightD Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

McGaffin, ErinMcGaffin, Erin 2 Double Eagle on 1, Eagle on 7

Udell, BarryUdell, Barry 1 Eagle on 13

Lurz, BrianLurz, Brian 1 Eagle on 16

Butler, RossButler, Ross 1 Eagle on 2

Welty, BobWelty, Bob 1 Birdie on 8

E FlightE Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Boyd, StephenBoyd, Stephen 2 Eagle on 10, Eagle on 12
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Long, DaveLong, Dave 2 Eagle on 7, Eagle on 16

Santolaya, RickSantolaya, Rick 1 Eagle on 11

F FlightF Flight

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Kramer, BillKramer, Bill 2 Eagle on 14, Eagle on 17

Kirwin, TimKirwin, Tim 1 Eagle on 15

Gallogly, CraigGallogly, Craig 1 Double Eagle on 13

Gold, BrianGold, Brian 1 Double Eagle on 18

Fradin, SteveFradin, Steve 1 Eagle on 4

Tinnin, JarrodTinnin, Jarrod 1 Eagle on 8
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CTP #3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Reese, Chris

CTP #6

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Zeman, Chuck

CTP #11

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Harrison, Mason

CTP #14

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Swafford, Tom

CTP #17

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Orellana, Richard
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